

Regd. Office & Works : PB No. 3, 136 KM, G.T. Road, Karnal - 132 001 (Haryana)

Ref: MDL/SECT/BSE Date: 14.01.2025

M/s. BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Sub: Disclosure regarding release of Pledge on shares of persons forming part of the Promoter Group of 'Modern Dairies Limited' (MDL) under Regulation 31(2) SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011

## Scrip Name: Modern Dairies Ltd., Scrip Code: 519287, ISIN: INE617B01011

Dear Sir/Madam,

With respect to captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure regarding release of pledge on 1,06,54,779 (One Crore Six Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Nine) Equity Shares of Promoters and Members of Promoter Group of Modern Dairies Limited pursuant to Regulation 31 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you

Yours truly, For **MODERN DAIRIES LIMITED** 

SHRUTI JOSHI Digitally signed by SHRUTI JOSHI Date: 2025.01.14 16:04:46 +05'30'

(COMPANY SECRETARY)

Encl: As above

Date: 14.01.2025

From:

Krishan Kumar Goyal SCO 98-99, Sub City Centre Sector-34, Chandigarh -160022

To, The Board of Directors Modern Dairies Limited 136 K.M., G.T. Road, Karnal, Haryana- 132001

M/s. BSE Limited PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400001

## Sub: Submission of information under Regulation 31(2) Re : Modern Dairies Limited - Scrip Code 519287

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provision of Regulation 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure regarding release of pledge on 1,06,54,779 (One Crore Six Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Nine) Equity Shares of Promoters and Members of Promoter Group of Modern Dairies Limited.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking you

For & on behalf of Promoter Group

Encl: as above

<sup>(</sup>Krishan Kumar Goyal)

<u> </u>	Г						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 		1
Mr. Amarjit Goyal		Name of the promoter (s) or PACs with him(**)	Details of th				Name of the created/rele	Date of reporting	Names of th	Name of the	Discl
5,00,200	No. of	Promoter holding in the target company (1)	Details of the <del>creation/invocation/</del> release of encumbrance:	1			Name of the promoter or created/released/invoked	orting	ne Stock Exc	Name of the Target Company (TC)	osure by th
2.14	% of total capital	iter j in the get ny (1)	vocation/				r PAC on		hanges w	npany (TC	ne Prom
5,00,200	No. of shares	Promoter holding already encumbered (2)	release of er		2 1		whose shar	-	here the sha	5	<u>oter(s) for</u>
2.14	% of total share capital	ter eady ed (2)	ncumbran	· ·			es encum	C	ares of the		release
Release	Type of event (creation / release / invocation)		ce:		2		Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/ <del>invoked</del>		Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed		<u>of encumbr</u> <u>T</u>
13.01.2025	Date of ereation/ invocation release of encumbran ce	Details o	-				en .	-	any are listed		<u>ance, in ter</u> akeovers) l
Pledge	Type of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non disposal undertaking/ others)	Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)			• • •		' ' <del>'</del> P	14	B	M	<u>rance, in terms of Regulation</u> Takeovers) Regulations, 2011
5,00,200	No. of shares	aining to enci		Shree Gan Bharat For Chandigar Nabha Coi	Amarjit Goyal HUF Krishan Goyal HUF Times Finvest and (	Mrs. Alka Goyal Mr. Aditya Goyal	romoters and Promoter Group Mr. Amarjit Goyal Mr. Krishan Kumar Goyal	4.01.2025	SE Limited	lodern Dairies Limited	<u>ilation 31(2</u> 5, <u>2011</u>
2.14	% of total share capital	umbranco		iesh Inve gings Pri h Finance mmerce I	yal HUF yal HUF	Goyal Goyal	Promote t Goyal n Kumar			s Limited	) of SEE
Punjab National Bank on behalf of consortium	Name of the entity in whose favour shares encumbered	e (3)		Shree Ganesh Investment and Industries Limited Bharat Forgings Private Limited Chandigarh Finance Private Limited Nabha Commerce Private Limited	Amarjit Goyal HUF Krishan Goyal HUF Times Finvest and Commerce Limited		r Group Goyal				<u>Disclosure by the Promoter(s) for release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>
•	No. of shares	Post event holding of encumbered shares {creation [(2)+(3)] / release [(2)- (3)] / invocation [(2)- (3)]}		Limited							<u> iisition of Sha</u>
1	% of total share capital	holding of ed shares [(2)+(3)] / e [(2)- e [(2)- ] / on [(2)- on [(2)-						ж			res and

. \*

۰. .

. •

Chandigarh Finance Private Limited	Bharat Forgings Private Limited	Shree Ganesh Investment and Industries Limited	Times Finvest and Commerce Limited	Krishan Kumar Goyal HUF	Amarjit Goyal HUF	Mr. Aditya Goyal	Mrs. Alka Goyal	Mr. Krishan Kumar Goyal
7,71,892	30,000	7,20,000	6,70,000	12,80,000	1,50,000	8,83,872	28,28,972	22,97,343
3.31 1	0.13	3.09	2.87	5.49	0.64	3.79	12.13	9.85
7,71,892	30,000	7,20,000	6,70,000	12,80,000	1,50,000	8,78,772	28,28,972	22,97,343
3.31	0.13	3.09	2.87	5.49	0.64	3.77	12.13	9.85
Release	Release	Release	Release	Release	Release	Release	Release	Release
13.01.2025	13.01.2025	13.01.2025	13.01.2025	13.01.2025	13.01.2025	13.01.2025	13.01.2025	13.01.2025
Pledge	Pledge	Pledge	Pledge	Pledge	Pledge	Pledge	Pledge	Pledge
7,71,892	30,000	7,20,000	6,70,000	12,80,000	1,50,000	8,78,772	28,28,972	22,97,343
3.31	0.13	3.09	2.87	5.49	0.64	3.77	12.13	9.85
Punjab National Bank on behalf of consortium	Punjab National Bank on behalf of consortium	Punjab National Bank on behalf of consortium	Punjab National Bank on behalf of consortium	Punjab National Bank on behalf of consortium	Punjab National Bank on behalf of consortium	Punjab National Bank on behalf of consortium	Punjab National Bank on behalf of consortium	Punjab National Bank on behalf of consortium
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ſ	Ι.		I		1
-1	1	, I	1		I	ł	· • •	I

• •

Nabha Commerce Private Limited	5,27,600	2.26	5,27,600	2.26	Release	13.01.2025	Pledge	5,27,600	2.26	Punjab National Bank on behalf of consortium	ſ	1
For & on b	For & on behalf of Promoters and PAC	omoter	's and PAC	0								-
$\int$			ľ					•				
(Krishan K	(Krishan Kumar Goyal)	<b>1</b> ]										
								. •	٠			
Place: Chandigarh	andigarh											
Date: 14.01.2025	1.2025		·							- - - - - -	*	
					-							
(**)*The nam whether t	The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in t whether they are reporting on the date of event or not.	romoter										
	I	ting on	s, their share the date of e	holding i vent or n	n the target o ot.	(**)*The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding whether they are reporting on the date of event or not.	eir pledged s	hareholding a	is on th	as on the reporting date should appear in the table irrespective of	opear in the tat	ole irrespective c
	le, loi ule pui	ting on pose of	s, their share the date of e collateral for	holding i vent or n loans tal	n the target c ot. ken by the cor	(**)*The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on th whether they are reporting on the date of event or not. ** For example, for the purpose of collateral for loans taken by the company, personal borrowing, third party pledge, e	eir pledged s al borrowing,	hareholding a third party plu	as on the r ledge, etc.	e reporting date should a <sub>l</sub> tc.	opear in the tak	ole irrespective o

êtç.

\*\*\*\*